

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

17/11/1954 (See)

Executive Engineer

H. M. D. (M) Division

Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Sinsheera

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1117

17/11/54 → 30/11/54 30/11/54

24 of And BSI

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/L - Const work					main. of work from
Haryana 1500 to					Narkatya ra
Singhania Block					
Agency -	for	Kundan Kumar			
Agreement No -	19500/2021-22				
Date of start -	17/4/2021				
Date of completion -	16/4/2021				
Date of netw completion -	11/03/2020				
Rate - 12.57 t. Netw					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
All measurements on taken					
vide T.M.B.					

(1)	Construction of Reference & working end marks				
Page - (9)	11/20				
C R 3985 = 21/each				Rs 3985 = 21	
(2)	Construction of Reference				
positions & bearings					
P - (9) = 6401					
C R 1836 = 34/each				Rs 11018 = 20	
(3)	clear and gravelly road				
and include .. or per T.R					
P - (9) = 0.495 Hec					
C R 52970 = 33/Hec				Rs 26220 = 20	

c/o Rs 41,223 = 20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			Bit pr 4	1,223.20
(4) 8 diameter for road work				
in part - 1000 to 10000				
at per TL				
P - (9) = 96.88 m ²				
C R 752.57 / m ² → R				732.12
(5) construction of embankment with				
material - 1000 m or parts				
P - (21) to (23) = 993.26 m ²				
C R 190.36 / m ² → R				1,89.077
(6) construction of embankment				
with material - 100 m or parts				
P - (21) + (23) = 2317.60 m ²				
C R 154.28 / m ² → R				3,57,559
(7) construction of subgrade				
earthen shoulder - 1000 m				
at per TL				
P - (16) + (17) = 704.81 m ²				
C R 192.04 / m ² → R				1,35,352
			C R	7,30,532.20
				229.235

Continuation

Continuation of Pr 63,56,993 —
c/s

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) ply & fixing w/b rebar - Reinforcement concrete			R/R Pr	S.S., S.G., G.C.B.	
P- (20) = 4 Hrs					
C R 4643 = 43/reel Rs 18,574=					
ply & fixing of rebar - 600 mm x 950 mm Rectangular					
P- (20) = 4 Hrs					
C.R. 4539 = 81/reel Rs 18,159=					
(19) (20)					
planting of trees 54 Hrs Road side - per acre year					
P- (30) = 129 Hrs					
C R 842 = 62/reel Rs 1,08,698=					
(20) (21)					
Road marking with HoL added thermoplastic → no R/P					
P- (20) = 283.00 m²					
C.R. 721 = 95/m² → Rs 2,04,312=					
(21) (22)					
8/L or excavation Err Structure — suitable material					
P- (17) = 29.300 m³					
C R 279 = 09/m³ → Rs 8177=					
					/

C/O R/o 67, 14, 913-

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation
15/3/99